The
FCPG™
Series
Parking Garage Light
Commercial & Industrial Lighting
Help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2024 PacLights	 All Rights Reserved	 Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 2 of 7

Designed to last ≥50,000 hours when at allowable operating temperature
Input Voltage: 120-277v AC, 50-60 Hz; 480v option available
0-10V dimming; Power Factor  > 0.95;  THD < 20%
Surge Protection
Driver - L/N-PE: 6kV, L-N: 4kV
Control Receptacle
AUX DC control receptacle. Compatible with selected motion, daylight and network
lighting controls.
Other
5-Year Limited Warranty**
The PacLights 5-year, limited warranty covers light output, driver performance and
paint finish.
**PacLights’s warranty is subject to all terms and conditions found at paclights.com/warranty
MODEL Watt. 120v 208v 240v 277v 480v
(option)
FCPG/3-30 30W 0.28A 0.16A 0.14A 0.12A 0.07A
FCPG/3-45 45W 0.42A 0.24A 0.21A 0.18A 0.10A
FCPG/3-60 60W 0.56A 0.32A 0.28A 0.24A 0.14A
FCPG/3-75 75W 0.69A 0.40A 0.35A 0.30A 0.17A
FCPG/3-90 90W 0.83A 0.48A 0.42A 0.36A 0.21A
Help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2024 PacLights	 All Rights Reserved	 Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 3 of 7
PL_SPEC_FCPG3_v1

Select the desired output power by sliding the respective wattage and/
or color selection Dip Switches left or right to the desired value, for dif-
ferent lumen or color outputs. Outputs can be changed before, during
and after installation.
CCT
OUTPUT & CCT
FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
W
Better Light Distribution with Up Light
Precision engineered optics deliver 10%
uplight, eliminating gloomy dark spots on the
ceiling and creating smooth and even light
distribution throughout the space.
MODEL Wattage Selectable Color(CCT) Selectable
FCPG/3-60/45/30 60W/45W/30W 3000K/4000K/5000K
FCPG/3-90/75/60 90W/75W/60W 3000K/4000K/5000K
Help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@PacLights.com  Website: www.PacLights.com
Copyright© 2024 PacLights	 All Rights Reserved	 Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 4 of 7
PL_SPEC_FCPG3_v1